Seniorer

A-Final

Nr
22
8

12
45
15
7

12
69
14
73
37
57

Namn

Joakim Cedergren
Erik Nystrom
Malin Gutemyr
André Klintlof
Johan Pettersson
Olof Bjorkegren

Final

Malin Gutemyr
Greger Loévdahl
Henrik Pettersson
Kalle Andersson
Mikael Johansson
Morgan Ingmansson

JubileumsPokalen 2014

Bil
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Volvo
wv

Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Opel

Klubb
Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna
Rosendals MK
GMF:s Bilklubb
Rosendals MK
Rosendals MK

Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna
Mk Gutarna
MK Gutarna
Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna

Anmalare

www.shellvisby.se

www.shellvisby.se

Sten slagga racing team

Omg

577777
777377
544343
775575
455774
757752

544343
343555
531705
340444
543507
457450

Summa
40

38

23

36

32

33

23
25
21

24
25


http://www.shellvisby.se/
http://www.shellvisby.se/

Kval- Final

73 Kalle Andersson Volvo
50 Karolina Johansson Volvo
62 John Herlitz Volvo
51 Orjan Backstade Volvo
21 Daniel Gutemyr Saab
53 Michael Johansson Saab
24 Goran Cedergren Volvo
18 Joakim Jacobsson Volvo
30 Tom Phil BMW
9 Benny Tjengvall Saab
82 Anders Hallgren Volvo
70 Mats Hansson Volvo
11 John Johansson Saab
74 Emil Karlsson Vovlo
83 Mathias Hansson Volvo
56 Peter Pettersson Volvo
20 Kennet Thomsson Saab

Juniorer

A-Final

Nr Namn

11 Thim l6vdahl

69 Oliver Lundberg

12 Henrik Larsson

8 Hugo Brucesson

7 Christoffer Johansson

Bil
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab

MK Gutarna
Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna
MK Gutarna
Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna

Rosendals MK
Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna
Rosendals MK
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
MK Gutarna
Rosendals MK
GMF:s Bilklubb
Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna

Klubb

MK Gutarna
Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna
GMF:s Bilklubb
Rosendals MK

Sten slagga racing team

www.shellvisby.se
Vivungs racing Gotland

Sten slagga racing team

Team Arup:s Motorsport

Anmalare

Sten slagga racing team

www.shellvisby.se

340444
335433
454034
075312
034503
453040

707000
770000
313420
112232
224300
134200
225100
422100
540000
230000
200200

Omg

757577
343003
430045
075754
524400

19
21
20
18
15
16

Summa
38
13
16
28
15


http://www.shellvisby.se/
http://www.shellvisby.se/

Damer
A-Final
572 Jennie Viberg

534 Maria Rundby
521 Agnes Nordvall

Volvo
Opel
Ford

Rosendals MK
Gotlands Terrangang
Rosendals MK

774777
557555
445444

39
32
25



